
From: Martha Maier
To: Sonja Wiser
Subject: RE: Comment on Population, Housing and Employment Allocation for Clark County"s Comprehensive Plan Update
Date: Monday, May 6, 2024 8:40:13 AM

I appreciate that. Thank-you!
 
From: Sonja Wiser <Sonja.Wiser@clark.wa.gov> 
Sent: Monday, May 6, 2024 7:47 AM
To: Martha Maier <maierm@comcast.net>; Oliver Orjiako <Oliver.Orjiako@clark.wa.gov>; Jose
Alvarez <Jose.Alvarez@clark.wa.gov>
Cc: Jenna Kay <Jenna.Kay@clark.wa.gov>; Susan Ellinger <Susan.Ellinger@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: RE: Comment on Population, Housing and Employment Allocation for Clark County's
Comprehensive Plan Update
 
Good morning Martha; I will send your comments to staff and add to the Index of Record.  Thank
you
 

From: Martha Maier <maierm@comcast.net> 
Sent: Monday, May 6, 2024 5:07 AM
To: Sonja Wiser <Sonja.Wiser@clark.wa.gov>; Oliver Orjiako <Oliver.Orjiako@clark.wa.gov>; Jose
Alvarez <Jose.Alvarez@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: Comment on Population, Housing and Employment Allocation for Clark County's
Comprehensive Plan Update
 
 

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of Clark County. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
 

Please prioritize the need for affordable housing – this is the greatest need the county faces.
For suggestions on how to do this, please review the strategies of HOSAP: Housing Options
Study and Action Plan | Clark County (wa.gov).
 
Thank-you!
Martha Maier

8406 NW 16th Ct.
Vancouver WA 98665
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